
Suffolk Bicycle Riders' Association www.SBRAweb.org
Bridgehampton to Napeaque State Park 33 Miles Flat "The Promised Land"

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI

E
Depart Bridgehampton
King Kullen
off Montauk Hwy

0.0 0.0

L Snake Hollow Road 0.0 0.4
R Mitchells Ln 0.4 0.4

R Butter Ln 0.8 0.0
L Maple Ln (After Bridge) 0.8 0.5
R Lumber Ln 1.3 0.2

R Bridgehampton/Sag Harbor Tpke 1.5 0.1
X Montuak Hwy (South) 1.5 0.0
S Ocean Rd 1.6 0.3
L Sag Rd/Sagaponack Rd 1.9 1.3

R Sagg Main St 3.2 0.3
L Hedges Ln 3.5 1.4
R Town Line Rd 4.9 0.0
L Main St (North-East) 4.9 0.8

L Sayres Path 5.7 0.0
R Wainscott Stone Rd (North) 5.7 0.8
R Montauk Hwy 6.5 1.0
R Georgica Rd 7.5 0.8

R La Forest Ln 8.3 0.3
R Apaquoque Rd 8.6 0.6
M Lily Pond Ln 9.2 1.1
L Ocean Ave 10.3 0.4

R James Ln 10.7 0.4
R Dunemere Ln 11.1 0.8
M Further Ln 11.9 2.1

R Indian Wells Hwy 14.0 0.3
L Bluff Rd 14.3 1.5
X Montauk Hwy (Use Caution) 15.8 0.0
M Cranberry Hole Rd 15.8 1.1

L Bendigo Rd (4th Left) 16.9 0.5
R Abrahams Landing Rd 17.4 0.0
L Cross Hwy (North-West) 17.4 0.3
M Restrooms at Beach 17.7 0.0

L Fresh Pond Rd(West) 17.7 0.6

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI
R Cross Highway To Devon 18.3 0.4
L Alberts Landing Rd 18.7 0.4

L Old Stone Hwy 19.1 0.4
R Town Ln 19.5 2.4
L Accabonac Rd 21.9 0.5

R Hook Mill Ln 22.4 0.1
L N Main St 22.5 0.2
R Montauk Hwy 22.7 0.0
R Newtown Ln 22.7 0.9

Stop at Crosswalk
Lunch Stop

N Newtown Ln 22.7 0.0
L Long Ln 23.6 1.2
L Stephen Hands Path 24.8 1.7
R Montauk Hwy 26.5 0.8

R Georgica Dr 27.3 0.0
L Bathgate Rd (West) 27.3 0.3
R Wainscott NW Rd 27.6 0.0

L Cowhill Ln 27.6 0.2
R E Gate Rd 27.8 0.2
L The Crossways 28.0 0.1
L W Gate Rd 28.1 0.2

R Clyden Rd 28.3 0.2
R Town Line Rd 28.5 0.1
L Scotline Dr 28.6 0.3
R Wainscott Harbor Rd 28.9 0.3

L Narrow Ln E 29.2 0.8
R Sagg Rd 30.0 0.3
L Narrow Ln 30.3 1.2
L Lumber Ln 31.5 0.3

R Maple Ln 31.8 0.5
R Butter Ln 32.3 0.0
L Mitchells Ln (West) 32.3 0.4

L Snake Hollow Road 32.7 0.4
R King Kullen Parking Lot 33.1 0.0

R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes




